
Vento Terrace 64 80 105 N/A N/A N/A
Solera Pool Deck 464 460 590 N/A N/A N/A
Solera Upper Pool Deck 232 230 295 N/A N/A N/A

1,008
5,600
2,800

Solera Upper & Pool Deck 8,400

56'x18'
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A N/A
Sereno

696 690 885 N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A 696 690 885 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

OUTDOOR 

Note:  Please be advised that this table does not reflect the obstructions such as columns, exits, closets, staging and a/v.The square footage is rounded off to the nearest 50 sq.ft. (example: 482.6 sq. ft. = 450 sq. ft.).

Level 25’ Pool Terrace

60" (8 per) 72" (10 per) 18" 30" 8x10 10x10

BoardRoom N/A 12 N/A
Salón del Mar 35 34 5
Salón del Mar A 18 17 2
Salón del Mar B 18 17 2
Salon del Mar Pre-Function N/A N/A 2
Salón del Mar Terrace N/A N/A N/A
Las Nereidas Ballroom 312 N/A 27
Las Nereidas A 153 N/A 13
Las Nereidas B 160 N/A 14
Las Nereidas Pre-Function N/A N/A 13
Las Nereidas Terrace N/A N/A N/A
Salón Mirador 69 41 6
Mirador Pre-Function N/A N/A 1
Mirador Terrace

440
1,045
532
513
550
750

5,576
2,720
2,856
2,660
1,105
1,239
287
950

8,500
1,920

617
617
617

20'x22'
55'x19'
28'x19'
27'x19'
55'x10'
15'x50'
82'x68'
40'x68'
42'x68'
70'x38'
13'x85'
42'x29'
11'x25'
38'x25'

8'
8'
8'
8'
22'
N/A
17'
17'
17'
17'
N/A
9'
9'

N/A

N/A
80
40
40
40
56
360
180
232
216
88
96
16
72

660 540 800 700 300

N/A
70
30
40
30
60
380
190
230
210
90
100
20
70

N/A
110
55
55
58
79
580
284
295
275
115
125
26
100

N/A
115
55
55

N/A
N/A
610
300
310
N/A
N/A
133
N/A
N/A

N/A
60
30
30

N/A
N/A
378
186
192
N/A
N/A
81

N/A
N/A N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
40
14
14

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
32

N/A
N/A

N/A
6
3
3
3

N/A
34
16
17
16

N/A
7
1

N/A N/A
45 41

ROOM Sq. Ft.
Reception TheaterBanquet Rds. Classroom Conference

Style
Tradeshow ExhibitsCeiling 

Height
Width x 
Length

C A P A C I T Y  C H A R T
Hollow Square

N/A
45
20
20

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
26

N/A

Atlantiko N/A
Indigo 108 4524'x80' 152 150 200 210 129 5055
Indigo A 33 2024'x25' 48 50 75 66 39 2225
Indigo B 33 2024'x25' 48 50 75 66 39 2225

Indigo Pre-Function N/A N/A666 9'x74' N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A

Indigo C 33 2024'x25' 48 50 75 66 39 2225

Indigo Terrace N/A N/A747 9'x83'

12'
12'

12'
12'

10'

12'

14' N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/AN/A

N/A
N/A N/AN/A

U-Shape

60" (8 per) 72" (10 per) 18" 30" 8x10 10x10Sq. Ft.
Reception TheaterBanquet Rds. Classroom Conference

Style
Tradeshow ExhibitsCeiling 

Height
Width x 
Length Hollow SquareU-Shape

For banquets, 50 guests with existing set up


